
PIESE PENTRU UTILAJE FORESTIERE

I.D.: 80694279

Data publicarii	07.04.23	Coduri CPV	16820000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 857,97 RON - 857,97 RON

Descriere: 1 ROLA LANT 26 RSC .325"/ 3/8 BUC 61X 1.34= 82.02 2 SPRAY MARCARE BERNER BUC 2X 29.41= 58.82 3 RULETA BENMAN MAGNETIC 8M 70963 BUC 1X 40.34= 40.34 4 ULEI MD1548 15W40 ADDINOL LONGLIFE 4L BUC 3X 134.45= 403.36 5 FURTUN 2SN DN 16 SEMPERIT ML 2.95X 35.71= 105.36 6 MUFA FURTUN PFN 2SN-2SC DN 16 - 5/8" / 87002005 BUC 4X 11.76= 47.06 7 CAP FURTUN PN 16 DKOL M26x1.5 / 87010119 BUC 4X 30.25= 121.01
